
WINE VODKA (add on mixes 2.5)

Eristoff
Grey Goose
  
GIN   
Bombay Sapphire  
Hendrick’s 
  
RUM                                                                                     
Bacardi Carta Blanca 
Bacardi Spiced  
Captain Morgan Black
Ron Zacapa 23 Yrs

TEQUILA 
Cazadores Blanco
Patron Silver
Patron Reposado 
 
WHISKEY  
Jack Daniels  
Woodford Reserve  
Jameson   
 
SINGLE MALT
Glenmorangie  
Original 10
Talisker 10

DRAUGHT
Peroni Nastro  
Meantime London  
Lager

BOTTLE BEER / CIDER
Asahi   
Peroni Nastro  
Brewdog IPA  
Guinness   
Cornish Golden Cider

SODA 
Coke
Coke Zero  
Sprite   
Soda Water  
Tonic Water

JUICE
Orange
Pineapple

25ml
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8

8
8
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8
10
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8
8
8

9.5

10

Pint

8
7.5

33ml

6.75
6

6.5
7

7.5

4
4
4
4
4

4.25
4.25

WHITE
Sensas IGP d`Oc 
Vermentino
Languedoc France

AB Valley    
Vinho Verde, Portugal

9 

10

32 

42

175ml bottle

ROSÉ
LA CHITA BOBAL
Castilla y Leon | Spain

WHISPERING ANGEL
Cotes de Provence | 
France

9 

12

32 

55

175ml bottle

15.50 

11.50

90 

55

125ml bottle

CHAMPAGNE & 
SPARKLING

Moet Chandon Brut NV 
Champagne | France

Porte Nova Prosecco 
Spumante
Champagne | France

RED
LE TUFFEAU|MERLOT
Vin de Pays d’Oc | 
France

BARDOLINO, GORGO 
DI BRICOLO
Veneto | Italy

9 

12

32 

48

175ml bottle



COCKTAILS

SOBER’S-COCKTAILS

II BOTANISTA SPRITZ 
Aperol, gin, St, germain, fresh mint topped 

with prosecco
13

JUBILEE SPRITZ 
Limoncello, Pinot grigio, topped with 

prosecco and soda. 
12

D-NATION ESPRESSO MARTINI
Vodka, espresso, Kahlua, amaretto. Finish 

with cacao dust
13

COVENT MARKET FIZZ
Passion Fruit | Peach | Mandarin | Berry  

Choice of your fruit, topped with Prosecco 
10

ST. PAUL’S CHURCH SUNSET 
Orange juice, vanilla, lemon juice, rosemary 

and topped with sparkling water
6.5

LEMONGRASS & JASMINE OCHA 
Fresh Lemongrass, honey, lemongrass & 

jasmine tea concoction and lychee
6.5

MANGO AND LEMON VERBENA
Alphonso Mango, lemon verbena, agave, 

lemon and splash of soda 
6.5


